
 Giants (T-Ball) Schedule

_ Date Day Time Home Away Field

May 29 Wednesday 6:30 PM Rockies (T-Ball) Giants (T-Ball) Kolbach Dirt

Jun 3 Monday 5:30 PM Giants (T-Ball) Practice Kolbach Grass

Jun 5 Wednesday 5:30 PM Giants (T-Ball) Rockies (T-Ball) Kolbach Dirt

Jun 10 Monday 5:30 PM Diamondbacks (T-Ball) Giants (T-Ball) Kolbach Dirt

Jun 17 Monday 5:30 PM Giants (T-Ball) Practice Kolbach Grass

Jun 19 Wednesday 5:30 PM Giants (T-Ball) Practice Kolbach Grass

Jun 24 Monday 5:30 PM Giants (T-Ball) A’s (T-Ball) Kolbach Dirt

Jun 26 Wednesday 5:30 PM Phillies (T-Ball) Giants (T-Ball) Kolbach Dirt

Jul 10 Wednesday 5:30 PM Giants (T-Ball) Brewers (T-Ball) Kolbach Dirt

Jul 15 Monday 5:30 PM Royals (T-Ball) Giants (T-Ball) Kolbach Grass

Jul 17 Wednesday 6:30 PM Royals (T-Ball) Giants (T-Ball) Kolbach Dirt

Jul 22 Monday 5:30 PM Giants (T-Ball) Practice Kolbach Grass

Jul 29 Monday 6:30 PM Giants (T-Ball) A’s (T-Ball) Kolbach Dirt

Jul 31 Wednesday 5:30 PM Brewers (T-Ball) Giants (T-Ball) Kolbach Dirt
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